
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
222 
34 

230 
185 
355 
72 
74 
11 

111 

Class 
I 

C 

I 

I 

C 

I 

I 

I 

I 

Name 
EDUARDO DE PAULA 
SANDRO STENZAWSKI 
GABRIEL DOS ANJOS 
RENI PAUL 
DOUGLAS BLEICH 
MARCELO STALL 
MARCIANO DE PAULA 
JEFERSON DECONTO 
CESAR DE PAULA 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:08.930 
1:10.243 
1:11.190 
1:11.968 
1:13.107 
1:14.865 
1:17.616 
1:20.580 

Diff 

1.313 
2.260 
3.038 
4.177 
5.935 
8.686 

11.650 

Gap 

1.313 
0.947 
0.778 
1.139 
1.758 
2.751 
2.964 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
3 
6 
2 
0 

2nd Best 
1:08.957 
1:10.370 
1:11.906 
1:12.413 
1:13.689 
1:15.299 
1:18.991 
1:22.197 

2nd Lap 
3 
4 
4 
1 
5 
5 
5 
4 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/12/2021 14:11:49 
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PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 
NOVATOS INJETADO/CARBURADO 

CLASSIFICATÓRIO - NOVATOS 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:00:33 

Aut. Andre Geus - Ponta Grossa 1,500 km 

04/12/2021 12:15 


